
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

17
3

16
54
12
7

41
2

49
44
92
72
43
59
96
91
46
94
71
14
97
90

5
46

Name

Christer Almqvist
Kent "Nisse" Hellqvist
Lars Macklin
Jesper Markusson
Bo Johansson
Tommy Falck
Krister Andersson
Stefan Hasselgren
Anders Eriksson
Svante Andersson
Niklas Falk
Fredrik Westin
Fredrik All
Max Lindblom
Magnus Pettersson
Per Hammarsjö
Jan-Åke Sundberg
Fredrik Henriksson
Anders Agfors
Bengt Metz
Mats Lundin
Leif Perbeck

Jonny Gren
Morgan Schagerström

Nat/State
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

Club
Växjö SVK
SVKG
SSK
SSK
Anderstorp RC
SVKG
SSK
SSK
SVKG
SSK
SVKG
Lotusklubben
SSK
Karlskoga MF
MX-5 Racingclub
LMS
SSK
MX-5 Racingclub
SVKG
Hyllinge MS
Stockholms Bilklubb
SSK

Karlskoga MF
Anderstorp RC

Sponsor Best Tm

58.896

59.445

59.975

1:00.051

1:00.121

1:00.314

1:00.888

1:02.314

1:02.764

1:02.786

1:04.652

1:05.746

1:05.801

1:05.828

1:06.333

1:06.619

1:07.266

1:08.090

1:08.348

1:08.578

1:08.639

1:09.895

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+0.549

+1.079

+1.155

+1.225

+1.418

+1.992

+3.418

+3.868

+3.890

+5.756

+6.850

+6.905

+6.932

+7.437

+7.723

+8.370

+9.194

+9.452

+9.682

+9.743

+10.999

-

-

Sorted on Best Lap timeSSK Sportvagnsmeeting

Roadsport A,B,C

Kval (Officiell)

Qualify

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-24 09:00
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

17
54
16
3
7
2

41
49
92
91
72
43
96
94
71
14
90
97
46

12
44
59
5

46

Name

Christer Almqvist
Jesper Markusson
Lars Macklin
Kent "Nisse" Hellqvist
Tommy Falck
Stefan Hasselgren
Krister Andersson
Anders Eriksson
Niklas Falk
Per Hammarsjö
Fredrik Westin
Fredrik All
Magnus Pettersson
Fredrik Henriksson
Anders Agfors
Bengt Metz
Leif Perbeck
Mats Lundin
Jan-Åke Sundberg

Bo Johansson
Svante Andersson
Max Lindblom
Jonny Gren
Morgan Schagerström

Nat/State
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

Club
Växjö SVK
SSK
SSK
SVKG
SVKG
SSK
SSK
SVKG
SVKG
LMS
Lotusklubben
SSK
MX-5 Racingclub
MX-5 Racingclub
SVKG
Hyllinge MS
SSK
Stockholms Bilklubb
SSK

Anderstorp RC
SSK
Karlskoga MF
Karlskoga MF
Anderstorp RC

Sponsor Laps

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

8

1

0

0

0

Diff

-

+6.440

+8.836

+9.601

+9.830

+30.108

+33.186

+38.396

+1:04.679

1 Lap

+1.352

+2.855

+8.110

+13.033

+15.773

+24.223

+26.676

+27.995

+28.147

-

-

-

-

-

Best Tm
59.902
59.562

1:00.153
1:00.216
59.782

1:00.891
1:02.460
1:02.714
1:05.025
1:06.826
1:06.799
1:05.831
1:06.381
1:07.980
1:08.643
1:08.031
1:09.320
1:09.018
1:08.799

1:00.145
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on LapsSSK Sportvagnsmeeting

Roadsport A,B,C

Race 1 (Officiell)

Race (11 Laps)

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-24 13:15

Margin of Victory

+6.440

Avg. Speed

123,972

Best Lap Tm

59.562

Best Spd

125,234

Best Lap by

[54] Jesper Markusson
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
17
7

16
54
3

12
2

41
92
49
59
14
72
43
91
94
46
90
96

71
97
44
5

46

Name
Christer Almqvist
Tommy Falck
Lars Macklin
Jesper Markusson
Kent "Nisse" Hellqvist
Bo Johansson
Stefan Hasselgren
Krister Andersson
Niklas Falk
Malin Eriksson
Max Lindblom
Bengt Metz
Fredrik Westin
Fredrik All
Per Hammarsjö
Fredrik Henriksson
Jan-Åke Sundberg
Leif Perbeck
Magnus Pettersson

Anders Agfors
Mats Lundin
Svante Andersson
Jonny Gren
Morgan Schagerström

Nat/State

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Club

Växjö SVK

SVKG

SSK

SSK

SVKG

Anderstorp RC

SSK

SSK

SVKG

SVKG

Karlskoga MF

Hyllinge MS

Lotusklubben

SSK

LMS

MX-5 Racingclub

SSK

SSK

MX-5 Racingclub

SVKG

Stockholms Bilklubb

SSK

Karlskoga MF

Anderstorp RC

Make

Caterham Seven

Lotus Super 7

Hult Healey Special

Porsche

Lotus Super Seven

BJ 1

Caterham CSR 200

Porsche Boxster

Mazda MX-5

Caterham 7

Triumph TR2

Caterham Superlight

Lotus Elise S2

Porsche Boxster

Mazda MX-5

Mazda MX-5

Porsche 924

Toyota MR 2

Mazda MX-5

Alfa Romeo Gulia Sprint GT Veloce

Mazda MX-5

Porsche Boxster

GRJ 07

Porsche Boxster

Sponsor Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9

0
0
0
0
0

Diff
-

+1.843
+7.779
+9.279
+9.645

+11.983
+32.367
+34.650
+57.394
+57.789

1 Lap
+14.825
+16.427
+16.812
+18.178
+18.613
+40.905

+1:00.321
2 Laps

-
-
-
-
-

Best Tm
59.023
59.285
59.852
59.940
58.952

1:00.112
1:02.342
1:02.427
1:04.529
1:02.765
1:04.961
1:05.718
1:06.401
1:06.173
1:06.511
1:06.579
1:07.844
1:10.307
1:06.294

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on LapsSSK Sportvagnsmeeting
Roadsport A,B,C

Race 2 (Officiell)

Race (11 Laps)

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-25 13:00

Margin of Victory

+1.843

Avg. Speed

124,508

Best Lap Tm

58.952

Best Spd

126,530

Best Lap by

[3] Kent "Nisse" Hellqvist
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

11

3

1

33

30

16

504

79

54

9

23

4

7

Name

Villy Zielinski

Jaan Tolli

Sören Trygg

Kenneth Nilsson

Stefan Pfister

Emil Löveryd

Arne Parnheden

Mats Hildingsson

Jesper Markusson

Ingvar Sand

Glenn Andersson

Arto Rajakangas

Stefan Inerud

Nat/State

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Club

SVKG

Hyllinge MS

SSK

SMK Eda

SSK

SVKG

MGCC

Hyllinge MS

SSK

SVKG

SSK

SSK

Västerås MS

Sponsor

Panhard Racing

Best Tm

54.011

55.253

56.165

56.660

56.802

57.806

58.021

59.230

1:00.531

1:00.805

1:02.326

1:03.342

1:08.766

Diff

-

+1.242

+2.154

+2.649

+2.791

+3.795

+4.010

+5.219

+6.520

+6.794

+8.315

+9.331

+14.755

Sorted on Best Lap timeSSK Sportvagnsmeeting

Modsport I,II,III

Kval (Officiell)

Qualify

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-24 11:35
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

No.
3

33
11

504
79
54
4

23
7

1
9

30
16

Name
Jaan Tolli
Kenneth Nilsson
Villy Zielinski
Arne Parnheden
Mats Hildingsson
Jesper Markusson
Arto Rajakangas
Glenn Andersson
Stefan Inerud

Sören Trygg
Ingvar Sand
Stefan Pfister
Emil Löveryd

Nat/
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

Club
Hyllinge MS
SMK Eda
SVKG
MGCC
Hyllinge MS
SSK
SSK
SSK
Västerås MS

SSK
SVKG
SSK
SVKG

Make
Porsche Boxst
Scatto T7
Lotus Europa
Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Saker GT
Jaguar-E
Corvette

Lola GTD T70
Chevrolet Cor
Lotus Europa
Alfa Romeo G

Laps
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
3
0
0

Diff
-

+0.700
+7.585
+7.611
+8.725

+10.449
+12.757
+13.820
+16.305

-
-
-
-

Best Tm
55.807
56.235
54.660
59.650
59.335

1:00.934
1:01.980
1:01.916
1:02.483

56.919
58.359

-.---
-.---

Gap
-

+0.700
+6.885
+0.026
+1.114
+1.724
+2.308
+1.063
+2.485

-
-
-
-

Sorted on LapsSSK Sportvagnsmeeting
Modsport I,II,III

Race 1 (Officiell)

Race (12 Laps)

Kinnekulle Ring 2.072 Km

05/24/08 16:15

Margin of Victory

+0.700

Avg. Speed

99,764

Best Lap Tm

54.660

Best Spd

136,465

Best Lap by

[11] Villy Zielinski
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
11
1

79
33

504
54
7

23

3
9
4

30
16

Name
Villy Zielinski
Sören Trygg
Mats Hildingsson
Kenneth Nilsson
Arne Parnheden
Jesper Markusson
Stefan Inerud
Glenn Andersson

Jaan Tolli
Ingvar Sand
Arto Rajakangas
Stefan Pfister
Emil Löveryd

Nat/S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Club

SVKG

SSK

Hyllinge MS

SMK Eda

MGCC

SSK

Västerås MS

SSK

Hyllinge MS

SVKG

SSK

SSK

SVKG

Make

Lotus Europa

Lola GTD T70

Porsche

Scatto T7

Porsche

Porsche

Corvette

Jaguar-E

Porsche Boxster

Chevrolet Corvette

Saker GT

Lotus Europa

Alfa Romeo GTV

Sponsor

Panhard Racing

Laps
12
12
12
12
12
11
11

9

0
0
0
0
0

Diff
-

+27.029
+27.661
+32.245
+45.438

1 Lap
+13.080

3 Laps

-
-
-
-
-

Best Tm
54.948
57.045
57.154
55.395
58.686
59.976

1:00.018
1:12.241

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Sorted on LapsSSK Sportvagnsmeeting
Modsport I,II,III

Race 2 (Officiell)

Race (12 Laps)

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-25 16:30

Margin of Victory

+27.029

Avg. Speed

133,956

Best Lap Tm

54.948

Best Spd

135,750

Best Lap by

[11] Villy Zielinski
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

70

51

58

63

62

60

54

55

Name

Flemming Bendixen

Sören P. Christensen

Jens Storm-Nielsen

Johan Westerberg

Pete Roberts

Mikael Aagaard

Jonas Svensson

Mats Lundqvist

Nat/State

DK

DK

DK

S

N

DK

S

S

Club

HMS

MGCC

HMS

SSK

HMS

SVKG

SSK

Sponsor Best Tm

54.340

55.901

55.929

56.114

57.299

57.906

1:00.573

1:23.102

Diff

-

+1.561

+1.589

+1.774

+2.959

+3.566

+6.233

+28.762

Sorted on Best Lap timeSSK Sportvagnsmeeting

Clubman / RS

Kval (Officiell)

Qualify

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-24 12:00
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNF

No.

70

51

63

58

62

60

54

55

Name

Flemming Bendixen

Sören P. Christensen

Johan Westerberg

Jens Storm-Nielsen

Pete Roberts

Mikael Aagaard

Jonas Svensson

Mats Lundqvist

Nat/State

DK

DK

S

DK

N

DK

S

S

Club

HMS

MGCC

SSK

HMS

HMS

SVKG

SSK

Sponsor Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

1

Diff

-

+7.998

+16.775

+32.443

+43.094

+47.198

1 Lap

-

Best Tm

54.784

55.244

55.926

56.991

56.907

57.878

58.156

-.---

Sorted on LapsSSK Sportvagnsmeeting

Clubman / RS

Race 1 (Officiell)

Race (12 Laps)

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-24 16:45

Margin of Victory

+7.998

Avg. Speed

135,041

Best Lap Tm

54.784

Best Spd

136,157

Best Lap by

[70] Flemming Bendixen
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Not classified
DNF
DNS

No.
70
63
58
62
60
51

54
55

Name
Flemming Bendixen
Johan Westerberg
Jens Storm-Nielsen
Pete Roberts
Mikael Aagaard
Sören P. Christensen

Jonas Svensson
Erik Lundkvist

Nat/State

DK

S

DK

N

DK

DK

S

S

Club

HMS

SSK

HMS

HMS

MGCC

SVKG

KAK

Make

Mallock MK31

Phantom

Mallock MK 31

Mallock Mk 20B

Mallock U2 MK 31

Bodola MK5

Bodin K9b

Sponsor Laps
12
12
12
12
12
10

4
0

Diff
-

+19.006
+38.577
+45.233
+45.668

2 Laps

-
-

Best Tm
54.435
55.510
57.437
57.813
57.554
55.283

58.001
-.---

Sorted on LapsSSK Sportvagnsmeeting
Clubman / RS

Race 2 (Officiell)

Race (12 Laps)

Kinnekulle Ring 2,072 Km

2008-05-25 17:00

Margin of Victory

+19.006

Avg. Speed

136,479

Best Lap Tm

54.435

Best Spd

137,029

Best Lap by

[70] Flemming Bendixen
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